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Question Paper Version : A

USN
First/Second Semester B.E./B.Tech Degree Examination,
Dec.2024/Jan.2025
Balake Kannada
Time: 1 hr.] [Max. Marks: 50

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES

1.  Answer all the fifty questions, each question carries one mark.

2.  Use only Black ball point pen for writing / darkening the circles.

3.  For each question, after selecting your answer, darken the appropriate circle
corresponding to the same question number on the OMR sheet.

4. Darkening two circles for the same question makes the answer invalid.

5. Damaging/overwriting, using -whiteners on the OMR sheets are strictly

prohibited.

Translate the following Kannada words into English :

1. Maga
a) Father b) Sister ¢) Daughter d) Son
2. Mane
a) Temple b) House ¢) Church d) Hospital

3. Kempu BaNNa
a) Black colour b) Red colour c) White colour d) Green colour

Translate the following English words into Kannada :

4. We

a) Naavu b) Namma c) Namage d) Nimage
5. This

a) Adu b) Alli c) Idu d) Both (a) and (b)
6. He

a) Avanu b) Avalu c) Naanu d) Neenu
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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Match the following using Table given below :

a) | White 1) Hudugi

b) | Girl i) Sihi

c) | Daughter 1i1) Granthalaya

d) | Sweet iv) Bili

e) | Library V) Magalu
White
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iii d) =iv
Girl
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iii d =v
Daughter
a) =i b) =ii c) =iv d) =v
Sweet
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iii d) =iv
Library
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iii d) =iv

Write appropriate words for the following :

Mother

a) Huduga b) Hudugi c) Tayi d) Tande
Festival

a) Maduve b) Habba c) Mane d) Raste
Bitter

a) Sihi b) Khara c) Uppu d) Kahi
Holiday

a) Mara b) Raje c) Nagu d) Ooru
Town

a) Halli b) Angadi c) Nagara d) Rajya

Translate the following Kannada words as per the given model [Q.No. 17 and 18]
Example : Kacheri — Kacheriyalli.

Mane

a) Manadalli b) Maneyinda c) Maneyalli d) Mane
Angadi

a) Angadiyalli b) Angadihattira c) Angadiyage d) Angadiyolage
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

How would you write “This is my Book™ in Kannada?

a) Adu Nanna pustaka b) idu nanna pustaka
c) Idu Avaru pustaka d) idu nannadu

How would you write “what is this” in Kannada?

a) Idu elli b) Idu yarige ¢) Iduyavudu

How would you write Fruit in Kannada
a) Hoovu b) Ele c) HaNNu

How would you write “why sir” in Kannada?
a) Elli sir b) Yaake Saar c) Hogi Saar

What is the meaning of “‘Student” in Kannada?
a) Huduga b) Vidyarthi c) Jana

How would you write “don’t” in Kannada?
a) Beku b) Beke c) Beda

How would you write “Marriage” in Kannada?
a) Habba b) Maduve c) Sabe

Write the English word for the following :

Chikka

a) Big b). Huge c¢). Small
PaaTa

a) Story b) Lesson c) Book
aNNa

a) Sister b) Mother c) Father
Ketta

a) Good b) Bad c) New
Huduga

a) Son b) Boy c) Daughter

Match the following using the Table given below :

a) | Fruit 1) | Vaidya
b) | Tree i1) | Desha
c) | Flower iii) | Mara
d) | Doctor iv) | Hannu
e) | Country v) | Hoovu
Fruit
a)=1 b) =ii ¢) =iii
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d) Idu Avaradu

d) BaNNa

d) Banni Saar

d) Shale

d) Yaake

d) Prarthane

d) House

d) Drink

d) Brother

d) Big

d) Sister

d)=1iv



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
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Tree

a)=1 b) =ii c) =iii d)=1iv
Flower

a)=1 b) =iii c) =1iv d)y=v
Doctor

a)=1 b) =ii c) =iii d)y=v
Country

a)=1 b) =ii c) =1iv d)y=v

Translate the following English sentence into Kannada sentence :

Who are they?

a) Neenu yaaru b) Avaru yaaru c¢) Neenu yelli d) Avaru Enu
What is her Name?
a) Avalu yaru

c¢) Avala hesarenu

b) Avana hesarenu
d) Ninna hesarenu

This is my Nation
a) Idu Avara desha
¢) Adu Ninna desha

b) IduNanna desha
d) Idu Ninna desha

What is your name?
a) Avala Hesaru Enu?
c¢) Ninna Hesaru Enu?

b) Avana Hesaru Enu?
d) Nanna Hesaru Enu?

This is my pen.
a) Idu nanna pustaka
c¢) Idu Avara Lekhani

b) Idu Avara vastu
d) Idu Nanna Lekhani

41.

42.

43.

44.

Fill in the blank for the given English words into Kannada meaning :

Small

a) Udda b) agala c) Dappa d) Chikka
Salty

a) huLi b) Uppu c) Khara d) Sihi
Simple

a) Khatina b) Tappu c) Sarala d) Khasagi
Daily

a) Nale b) Nenne c) Nadiddu d) Dina Nitya
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45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Dignity

a) Samasye

b) Ghanathe c) Sari
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d) Olleya

Write the Kannada Vocabulary for the following English words :

Child
a) navu

Plant
a) Mara

Story
a) Kate

Where
a) Enu

Bad
a) hosa

b) Avaru

b) Gida

b) Angadi

b) Eke

b) Naataka

¢) Magu

¢) Hoova

c) Mane

c) yaaru

¢) Ketta

%k %k ok ok ok
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d)-vidyarthi

d) Rembe

d) Kavana

d) Elli

d) Olleya
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Question Paper Version : B

USN
First/Second Semester B.E./B.Tech Degree Examination,
Dec.2024/Jan.2025
Balake Kannada
Time: 1 hr.] [Max. Marks: 50

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES

1. Answer all the fifty questions, each question carries one mark.

2. Use only Black ball point pen for writing / darkening the circles.

3.  For each question, after selecting your answer, darken the appropriate circle
corresponding to the same question number on the OMR sheet.

4. Darkening two circles for the same question makes the answer invalid.

5. Damaging/overwriting, using -whiteners on the OMR sheets are strictly

prohibited.

Translate the following English sentence into Kannada sentence :

1. Who are they?
a) Neenu yaaru b) Avaru yaaru ¢) Neenu yelli d) Avaru Enu

2.  What is her Name?
a) Avalu yaru b) Avana hesarenu
c) Avala hesarenu d) Ninna hesarenu

3. This issmy Nation

a) Idu Avara desha b) Idu Nanna desha
¢) Adu Ninna desha d) Idu Ninna desha
4. What is your name?
a) Avala Hesaru Enu? b) Avana Hesaru Enu?
c¢) Ninna Hesaru Enu? d) Nanna Hesaru Enu?

5. This is my pen.
a) Idu nanna pustaka b) Idu Avara vastu
c¢) Idu Avara Lekhani d) Idu Nanna Lekhani

Fill in the blank for the given English words into Kannada meaning :

6. Small
a) Udda b) agala c) Dappa d) Chikka
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20.

21.
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Salty

a) huLi b) Uppu c) Khara d) Sihi
Simple

a) Khatina b) Tappu c) Sarala d) Khasagi
Daily

a) Nale b) Nenne ¢) Nadiddu d) Dina Nitya
Dignity

a) Samasye b) Ghanathe c) Sari d) Olleya

Write the Kannada Vocabulary for the following English words :

Child

a) navu b) Avaru c) Magu d) vidyarthi
Plant

a) Mara b) Gida c) Hoova d) Rembe
Story

a) Kate b) Angadi c) Mane d) Kavana
Where

a) Enu b) Eke C) yaaru d) Elli

Bad

a) hosa b) Naataka ¢) Ketta d) Olleya

Translate the following Kannada words into English :

Maga

a) Father b) Sister c) Daughter d) Son

Mane

a) Temple b)  House c) Church d) Hospital
Kempu BaNNa

a) Black colour b) Red colour c) White colour d) Green colour

Translate the following English words into Kannada :

We

a) Naavu b) "Namma c) Namage d) Nimage

This

a) Adu b) Alli c) Idu d) Both (a) and (b)
He

a) Avanu b) Avalu c) Naanu d) Neenu
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
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Match the following using Table given below :

a) | White 1) Hudugi

b) | Girl 1) Sihi

c) | Daughter ii1) | Granthalaya

d) | Sweet iv) | Bili

e) | Library V) Magalu
White
a) =i b) =ii c) =iii d) =iv
Girl
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iil d =v
Daughter
a) =1 b) =i c) =1v d =v
Sweet
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iil d) =iv
Library
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iil d) =iv

Write appropriate words for the following :

Mother

a) Huduga b) Hudugi c) Tayi d) Tande
Festival

a) Maduve b) Habba c) Mane d) Raste
Bitter

a) Sihi b) Khara c) Uppu d) Kahi
Holiday

a) Mara b) Raje c) Nagu d) Ooru
Town

a) Halli b) Angadi ¢) Nagara d) Rajya

Translate the following Kannada words as per the given model [Q.No. 32 and 33]
Example : Kacheri — Kacheriyalli.

Mane

a) Manadalli b) Maneyinda c) Maneyalli d) Mane

Angadi

a) Angadiyalli b) Angadihattira c) Angadiyage d) Angadiyolage
How would you write “This is my Book™ in Kannada?

a) Adu Nanna pustaka b) idu nanna pustaka

c) Idu Avaru pustaka d) idu nannadu
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35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

How would you write “what is this” in Kannada?

a) Idu elli b) Idu yarige ¢) Iduyavudu

How would you write Fruit in Kannada
a) Hoovu b) Ele c). HaNNu

How would you write “why sir” in Kannada?
a) Elli sir b) Yaake Saar c) Hogi Saar

What is the meaning of “Student” in Kannada?
a) Huduga b) Vidyarthi c) Jana

How would you write “don’t” in Kannada?
a) Beku b) Beke c) Beda

How would you write “Marriage” in Kannada?
a) Habba b) Maduve c) Sabe

Write the English word for the following :

Chikka

a) Big b) Huge c) Small
PaaTa

a) Story b) Lesson c) Book
aNNa

a) Sister b) Mother c) Father
Ketta

a) Good b) Bad c) New
Huduga

a) Son b) Boy c) Daughter

Match the following using the Table given below :

a) | Fruit 1) | Vaidya
b) | Tree i1) | Desha
c) | Flower ii1) | Mara
d) | Doctor iv) | Hannu
¢) | Country v) | Hoovu
Fruit
a)=1 b) =ii c) =iil
Tree
a)=1 b) =ii c) =iil
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d) Idu Avaradu

d) BaNNa

d) Banni Saar

d) Shale

d) Yaake

d) Prarthane

d) House

d)  Drink

d) Brother

d) Big

d) Sister

d)=1iv

d)=1iv



48.

49.

50.

Flower
a)=1

Doctor
a)=1

Country
a)=1

b) =iii

b)

=il

c) =1v

c) =ii

c) =1v
% ok ok ok ok
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d)

d)

d)
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USN

Question Paper Version : C

First/Second Semester B.E./B.Tech Degree Examination,
Dec.2024/Jan.2025

Balake Kannada

Time: 1 hr.]

[Max. Marks: 50

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES

1. Answer all the fifty questions, each question carries one mark.

2. Use only Black ball point pen for writing / darkening the circles.

3.  For each question, after selecting your answer, darken the appropriate circle

corresponding to the same question number on the OMR sheet.

4. Darkening two circles for the same question makes the answer invalid.

5. Damaging/overwriting, using whiteners on the OMR sheets are strictly

prohibited.

Write the English word for the following :

1. Chikka

a) Big b) Huge
2. PaaTa

a) Story b) Lesson
3. aNNa

a) Sister b) Mother
4. Ketta

a) Good b) Bad
5. Huduga

a) Son b) Boy

¢) Small

¢) Book

c) Father

¢) New

c) Daughter

Ver—-C—1o0f5

d) House

d) Drink

d) Brother

d) Big

d) Sister
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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Match the following using the Table given below :

a) | Fruit 1) | Vaidya

b) | Tree i1) | Desha

c¢) | Flower iii) | Mara

d) | Doctor iv)' | Hannu

e) | Country v) | Hoovu
Fruit
a)=1 b) =ii c) =iii d)=1iv
Tree
a)=1 b) =1ii ¢) =iii d)=iv
Flower
a)=1 b) =iii c) =1iv dy=v
Doctor
a)=1 b) =ii ¢) =iii d)y=v
Country
a)=1 b) =ii c) =1iv d)y=v

Translate the following English sentence into Kannada sentence :

Who are they?
a) Neenu yaaru b) Avaru yaaru c¢) Neenu yelli d) Avaru Enu

What is her Name?
a) Avalu yaru b) Avana hesarenu
c¢) Avala hesarenu d) Ninna hesarenu

This is my Nation

a) Idu Avara desha b) Idu Nanna desha

¢) Adu Ninna desha d) Idu Ninna desha
What is your name?

a) Avala Hesaru Enu? b) Avana Hesaru Enu?
¢) Ninna Hesaru Enu? d) Nanna Hesaru Enu?

This is my pen.
a) Idu nanna pustaka b) Idu Avara vastu
c¢) Idu Avara Lekhani d) Idu Nanna Lekhani

Fill in the blank for the given English words into Kannada meaning :

Small

a) Udda b) agala c) Dappa d) Chikka
Salty

a) huLi b) Uppu c) Khara d) Sihi
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
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Simple

a) Khatina b) Tappu c) Sarala d) Khasagi
Daily

a) Nale b) Nenne c) Nadiddu d) Dina Nitya
Dignity

a) Samasye b) Ghanathe ¢) Sari d) Olleya

Write the Kannada Vocabulary for the following English words :

Child

a) navu b) Avaru ¢) Magu d) vidyarthi
Plant

a) Mara b) Gida c) Hoova d) Rembe
Story

a) Kate b) Angadi ¢) Mane d) Kavana
Where

a) Enu b) Eke C) yaaru d) Elli

Bad

a) hosa b) Naataka c) Ketta d) Olleya

Translate the following Kannada words into English :

Maga

a) Father b) Sister c) Daughter d) Son

Mane

a) Temple b) House c) Church d) Hospital
Kempu BaNNa

a) Black colour b) Red colour c) White colour d) Green colour

Translate the following English words into Kannada :

We

a) Naavu b) Namma c) Namage d) Nimage

This

a) Adu b) Alli c) Idu d) Both (a) and (b)
He

a) Avanu b) Avalu c) Naanu d) Neenu

Ver—C -3 of 5
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.
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Match the following using Table given below :

a) | White 1) Hudugi

b) | Girl 1) Sihi

c) | Daughter ii1) | Granthalaya

d) | Sweet iv) | Bili

e) | Library V) Magalu
White
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iil d) =iv
Girl
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iil d =v
Daughter
a) =1 b) =ii C) =1v d =v
Sweet
a) =1 b) =ii ¢) =iil d) =iv
Library
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iii d) =iv

Write appropriate words for the following :

Mother

a) Huduga b) Hudugi c). Tayi d) Tande
Festival

a) Maduve b) Habba c) Mane d) Raste
Bitter

a) Sihi b) Khara c) Uppu d) Kahi
Holiday

a) Mara b) Raje c) Nagu d) Ooru
Town

a) Halli b) Angadi c) Nagara d) Rajya

Translate the following Kannada words as per the given model [Q.No. 42 and 43]
Example : Kacheri — Kacheriyalli.

Mane

a) Manadalli b) Maneyinda c) Maneyalli d) Mane
Angadi

a) Angadiyalli b) Angadihattira c) Angadiyage d) Angadiyolage

Ver—C -4 of 5



44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

How would you write “This is my Book™ in Kannada?
a) Adu Nanna pustaka

How would you write “what is this” in Kannada?

a) Idu elli b) Idu yarige ¢) Iduyavudu

How would you write Fruit in Kannada

a) Hoovu b) Ele c) HaNNu

How would you write “why sir” in Kannada?

a) Elli sir b) Yaake Saar c) Hogi Saar

What is the meaning of “‘Student” in Kannada?
a) Huduga b) Vidyarthi c) Jana

How would you write “don’t” in Kannada?
a) Beku b) Beke ¢) Beda

How would you write “Marriage” in Kannada?
a) Habba b) Maduve c) Sabe

* %k sk ok ok
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b) idu nanna pustaka
c) Idu Avaru pustaka d) idu nannadu
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d)

d)

d)

d)

d)

d)

Idu Avaradu

BaNNa

Banni Saar

Shale

Yaake

Prarthane
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Question Paper Version : D

USN
First/Second Semester B.E./B.Tech Degree Examination,
Dec.2024/Jan.2025
Balake Kannada
Time: 1 hr.] [Max. Marks: 50

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES

1.  Answer all the fifty questions, each question carries one mark.

2.  Use only Black ball point pen for writing / darkening the circles.

3.  For each question, after selecting your answer, darken the appropriate circle
corresponding to the same question number on the OMR sheet.

4. Darkening two circles for the same question makes the answer invalid.

5. Damaging/overwriting, using -whiteners on the OMR sheets are strictly

prohibited.

Translate the following Kannada words as per the given model [Q.No. 1 and 2]
Example : Kacheri — Kacheriyalli.

1. Mane

a) Manadalli b) Maneyinda c) Maneyalli d) Mane
2. Angadi

a) Angadiyalli b) Angadihattira c) Angadiyage d) Angadiyolage
3. How would you write “This is my Book” in Kannada?

a) Adu Nanna pustaka b) idu nanna pustaka

c¢)-Idu Avaru pustaka d) idu nannadu

4. How would you write “what is this” in Kannada?
a) Idu elli b) Idu yarige ¢) Iduyavudu d) Idu Avaradu

5. How would you write Fruit in Kannada
a) Hoovu b) Ele c) HaNNu d) BaNNa

6. How would you write “why sir” in Kannada?
a) Elli sir b) Yaake Saar c) Hogi Saar d) Banni Saar

7. What is the meaning of “Student” in Kannada?
a) Huduga b) Vidyarthi ¢) Jana d) Shale

Ver—D—-1o0f5



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

How would you write “don’t” in Kannada?

a) Beku b) Beke c) Beda

How would you write “Marriage” in Kannada?
a) Habba b) Maduve c) Sabe

Write the English word for the following :

Chikka

a) Big b) Huge c) Small
PaaTa

a) Story b) Lesson c) Book
aNNa

a) Sister b). Mother c) Father
Ketta

a) Good b) Bad c) New
Huduga

a) Son b) Boy c) Daughter

Match the following using the Table given below :

a) | Fruit ). |-Vaidya
b) | Tree ii) | Desha
c) | Flower i11) | Mara
d) | Doctor iv) | Hannu
e) | Country v) | Hoovu
Fruit
a)=1 b) =ii c) =iil
Tree
a)=1 b) =ii c) =iii
Flower
a)=1 b) =iii c) =iv
Doctor
a)=1 b) =ii c) =iil
Country
a)=1 b) =ii c) =1iv
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d) Yaake

d) Prarthane

d) House
d) Drink
d) Brother
d) Big

d) Sister
d)=1iv
d)=1iv
dy=v
dy=v
dy=v

Translate the following English sentence into Kannada sentence :

Who are they?
a) Neenu yaaru b) Avaru yaaru

Ver—D—-2o0f5

c¢) Neenu yelli

d) Avaru Enu



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

What is her Name?
a) Avalu yaru
c¢) Avala hesarenu

This is my Nation
a) Idu Avara desha
¢) Adu Ninna desha

What is your name?
a) Avala Hesaru Enu?
c¢) Ninna Hesaru Enu?

This is my pen.
a) Idu nanna pustaka
c¢) Idu Avara Lekhani
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b) Avana hesarenu
d) Ninna hesarenu

b) Idu Nanna desha
d) Idu Ninna desha

b) Avana Hesaru Enu?
d) Nanna Hesaru Enu?

b) Idu Avara vastu
d) Idu Nanna Lekhani

Fill in the blank for the given English words into Kannada meaning :

Small
a) Udda

Salty
a) huLi

Simple
a) Khatina

Daily
a) Nale

Dignity
a) Samasye

b) agala

b) Uppu

b) Tappu

b) Nenne

b) Ghanathe

¢) Dappa d) Chikka

c) Khara d) Sihi

c). Sarala d) Khasagi
c) Nadiddu d) Dina Nitya
c) Sari d) Olleya

Write the Kannada Vocabulary for the following English words :

Child
a) navu

Plant
a) Mara

Story
a) Kate

Where
a) Enu

Bad
a) hosa

b) Avaru

b) Gida

b) Angadi

b) Eke

b) Naataka

c) Magu d) vidyarthi
c) Hoova d) Rembe
c) Mane d) Kavana
C) yaaru d) Elli

c) Ketta d) Olleya

Ver—D -3 of 5



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

Translate the following Kannada words into English :

BKBKK107/207

Maga
a) Father b) Sister c)  Daughter d)
Mane
a) Temple b) House ¢) Church d)
Kempu BaNNa
a) Black colour b) Red colour c) White colour d)
Translate the following English words into Kannada :
We
a) Naavu b). Namma c) Namage d)
This
a) Adu b) Alli ¢) Idu d)
He
a) Avanu b) Avalu c) Naanu d)
Match the following using Table given below :

a) | White 1) Hudugi

b) | Girl i) Sihi

c) | Daughter ii1) - | Granthalaya

d) | Sweet iv) | Bili

e) | Library V) Magalu
White
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iii d)
Girl
a) =i b) =1i c) =iii d)
Daughter
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iv d)
Sweet
a) =i b) =ii c) =iii d)
Library
a) =1 b) =ii c) =iii d)
Write appropriate words for the following :
Mother
a) Huduga b) Hudugi c) Tayi d)
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Son

Hospital

Green colour

Nimage

Both (a) and (b)

Neenu

v

=1iv

v

Tande



47.

48.

49.

50.

Festival
a) Maduve

Bitter
a) Sihi

Holiday
a) Mara

Town
a) Halli

b) Habba c) Mane

b) Khara c) Uppu

b) Raje c) Nagu

b) Angadi c) Nagara
* sk ok sk ok
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d) Raste

d) Kahi

d) Ooru

d) Rajya






